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Ministry
of Justice

FAMILY PROCEDURE RULE COMMITTEE

QB1M, Queens Building, Royal Courts of Justice
And via Microsoft Teams
At 10.30a.m. on Monday 10 October 2022

OCTOBER 2022 AGENDA

1. Announcements and Apologies
2. Minutes of the previous meeting - 11 July 2022
a) Minutes of Previous Meeting — 13 June 2022
3. Actions Log
4. Matters arising

a) Web Inaccuracies
b) 2022 Open Meeting Preparations
¢) Information Disclosure and Immigration Proceedings
d) H v Adoption Agency Working Group
e) Recruitment Update
f)  Annual Report
g) Family Procedure (Amendment No. 2) Rules 2022
h) Fast Track Procedure
i) Possible limits on legal fees
i) Enforcement
5. Priorities Table and PD Updates

Standing ltems

6. Domestic Abuse Act work
a) Domestic Abuse Act Implementation
b) Domestic Abuse Protection Orders (DAPO)

7. Private Law Demand Reduction Work
8. Mandating use of FR contested Digital Portal
9. Private Law Injunction Online System

Substantive ltems

10. Harm Panel Implementation Update
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11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.
17.
18.
19.

20.

21.

22.
23.

24.

25.

26.

Service of Orders at Refuges

Online Procedure Rule Committee

Independent Domestic Violence Advisors and Independent Sexual Violence
Advisors

Recent Practice Direction Updates

a) Practice Direction 6 of 2022
b) Practice Direction 7 of 2022

Permission to Appeal (PTA) Applications Consultation

Police Disclosure Orders Consultation

Case Management and Intimate Images
Deed Poll Name Changes
Committee’s Public Profile and Publication of Priorities Table

Practice Direction 6C

Additional Iltems

Other Procedure Rule Committees

Forms Update

FPRC Working Groups
November 2022 Agenda
Any Other Business

¢ Closed Material Proceedings - Chair
www.bailii.org/ew/cases/EWHC/Fam/2022/2134.pdf

Date of Next Meeting

Monday 7 November 2022 at 10:30am — Annual Open Meeting
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https://eur01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.bailii.org%2Few%2Fcases%2FEWHC%2FFam%2F2022%2F2134.pdf&data=05%7C01%7CMrsJustice.Theis%40ejudiciary.net%7Cf8b4c9cf10004dfa0c6b08daa2b959c3%7C723e45572f1743ed9e71f1beb253e546%7C0%7C0%7C638001214190733678%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=Hc6hBldQCNvS1MFoJEJd7kDLZdy0wuf0RQwHSAmXq8I%3D&reserved=0

